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SPECIFICATIONS

Suitable for standard single mode optical fiber G.652, 1525~1565nm transmission channel
Excellent dispersion compensation feature can eliminate the influence to system’s index, because of residual dispersion
G.652 100% C band dispersion compensation fiber
Dispersion compensation value range is 10~120Km optional
Low insertion loss
Low polarization mode dispersion
Excellent performance price ratio

FEATURES

Other than fiber link attenuation, dispersion is another major factor which limits the 
transmission distance of 1550nm band of optical fiber system, particularly for long haul 
transmissions. Lightem LDCM series dispersion compensation fiber module, is negative 
dispersion compensation based on optical fiber technology, can effectively compensate for 
G.652 standard single-mode fiber transmission band of 1525 ~ 1565nm dispersion and 
dispersion slope characteristic.
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APPLICATIONS

G.652 standard single mode fiber, 1525 ~ 1565nm wavelength range and chromatic dispersion slope compensation
CATV long trunk
Long distance optical fiber link, satellite, microwave
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PERFORMANCE
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ORDERING INFORMATION

P/N        Compensation Distance Dispersion typical value (1545nm) (ps/nm)           Polarization mode dispersion (ps)     Insertion loss (dB)

-165
-332
-498
-664
-830
-996
-1160
-1328
-1494
-1660
-1826
-1990

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

1.2
1.8
1.8
3.2
3.9
4.5
5.3
6.0
6.7
7.4
8.1
8.8

LDCM-C10
LDCM-C20
LDCM-C30
LDCM-C40
LDCM-C50
LDCM-C60
LDCM-C70
LDCM-C80
LDCM-C90
LDCM-C100
LDCM-C110
LDCM-C120

TELECOM/DATACOM SYSTEM

www.lightemsystems.com | info@lightemsystems.com
Tel: +852-26875815 | Fax: +852-26875456

Wavelength                Min                  Typ               Max  Unit                           Remark
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